
Shadow Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Nicoletti Manuele (07/2366) 6 17 6 9 6 7 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manniello Vito (07/2202) 6 13 6 9 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 6 7 3 5 6 8 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Sofia (07/2006) 6 7 3 1 6 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saponaro Modesto (07/2302) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nicoletti Manuele 07/2366 24 50 2,08

Manniello Vito 07/2202 24 43 1,79

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 21 36 1,71

Sartori Sofia 07/2006 21 23 1,10

Saponaro Modesto 07/2302 6 5 0,83

Giova Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Clim Marin (07/2320) 6 12 6 14 6 12 6 13 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Ben Valeriano (07/2316) 3 8 6 14 4 11 6 15 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forneris Federico (07/2313) 6 16 3 5 4 6 4 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 4 8 3 4 6 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Andrea (07/2890) 2 2 3 3 2 4 6 12 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Marco (07/2891) 3 2 3 4 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clim Marin 07/2320 30 62 2,07

Dal Ben Valeriano 07/2316 25 59 2,36

Forneris Federico 07/2313 23 47 2,04

Serafino Axel 07/1731 15 28 1,87

Mariotti Andrea 07/2890 16 27 1,69

Mancini Marco 07/2891 11 14 1,27

Realmydrit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Vacaras Mihai (07/2315) 6 10 6 9 6 16 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Onica Valentin Danut (07/2887) 6 4 3 6 6 12 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bors Constantin Valentin (07/2319) 0 0 6 7 6 6 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taranu Cristinel (07/2889) 6 6 3 3 6 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morello Gioele (07/2888) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Machuca Cojocariu Jose Luis 6 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friscia Andrea (07/2317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vacaras Mihai 07/2315 24 47 1,96

Onica Valentin Danut 07/2887 21 34 1,62

Bors Constantin Valentin 07/2319 18 27 1,50

Taranu Cristinel 07/2889 19 20 1,05

Morello Gioele 07/2888 5 6 1,20

Machuca Cojocariu Jose 07/2895 9 6 0,67

Friscia Andrea 07/2317 0 0 0,00

Dart's Phaser

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Cascino Irene (07/1783) 6 10 6 9 0 0 6 16 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luise Renato (07/837) 3 0 6 10 0 0 6 13 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Franco (07/1893) 3 1 3 6 0 0 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Sergio (07/791) 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acchiardi Diego (07/112) 6 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cascino Irene 07/1783 24 42 1,75

Luise Renato 07/837 21 35 1,67

Conte Franco 07/1893 18 30 1,67

Giovanelli Sergio 07/791 9 15 1,67

Acchiardi Diego 07/112 12 15 1,25

Sardo Marco 07/511 9 11 1,22

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 3 3 1,00



I Cuori Caldi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Crisafi Cristian (07/2306) 6 15 6 13 6 15 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottavio Alessandro (07/2308) 6 14 6 14 6 12 6 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santandrea Elisa (07/2309) 3 4 6 10 3 6 3 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 3 3 3 3 3 8 6 3 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrapasqua Cinzia (07/2436) 6 11 3 3 6 8 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisafi Cristian 07/2306 30 64 2,13

Ottavio Alessandro 07/2308 30 50 1,67

Santandrea Elisa 07/2309 19 27 1,42

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 21 24 1,14

Mastrapasqua Cinzia 07/2436 20 23 1,15

Wrong Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 6 15 0 0 6 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soffietto Andrea (07/2873) 3 8 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Perrone Antonio (07/2134) 3 4 0 0 6 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Soffietto Davide (07/2872) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2

Verona Valerio (07/2105) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 3 0 0 0 6 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Rizzo Alberto (07/2871) 3 0 0 0 6 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 15 25 1,67

Soffietto Andrea 07/2873 15 19 1,27

Perrone Antonio 07/2134 21 19 0,90

Soffietto Davide 07/2872 12 12 1,00

Verona Valerio 07/2105 6 9 1,50

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 15 5 0,33

Rizzo Alberto 07/2871 12 3 0,25

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 0 0 0,00

Italy Chill

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Chiapino Matteo (07/2866) 6 14 6 10 6 11 3 3 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucca Paolo (07/1970) 2 6 6 15 6 10 3 1 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hu Yongyong (07/2869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fresia Umberto (07/2867) 6 5 3 3 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casale Gabriele (07/2865) 3 2 4 4 4 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Condorelli Mattia (07/2868) 4 3 3 2 3 0 3 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milone Anita (07/2870) 3 3 2 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiapino Matteo 07/2866 27 52 1,93

Zucca Paolo 07/1970 23 48 2,09

Hu Yongyong 07/2869 9 19 2,11

Fresia Umberto 07/2867 15 15 1,00

Casale Gabriele 07/2865 17 13 0,76

Condorelli Mattia 07/2868 19 13 0,68

Milone Anita 07/2870 10 6 0,60

DoubleTrouble

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Slaviero Claudio (07/2700) 0 0 1 3 6 17 6 17 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Failla Giuseppe (19/095) 0 0 5 12 6 15 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borrello Bruno (07/2723) 0 0 6 14 6 14 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baloi Razvan Alexandru (07/2903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardelean Ionut Adrian (07/2679) 0 0 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovinazzo Alessio (07/2682) 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmani Badr-eddine (07/2719) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellaveduta Antonio (07/2663) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Demaglie Cosimino (07/2536) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Slaviero Claudio 07/2700 19 55 2,89

Failla Giuseppe 19/095 23 50 2,17

Borrello Bruno 07/2723 24 50 2,08

Baloi Razvan Alexandru 07/2903 6 10 1,67

Ardelean Ionut Adrian 07/2679 6 9 1,50

Giovinazzo Alessio 07/2682 3 8 2,67

Salmani Badr-eddine 07/2719 6 8 1,33

Bellaveduta Antonio 07/2663 2 5 2,50

Paulato Alessia 07/2905 0 0 0,00

Demaglie Cosimino 07/2536 7 0 0,00



Solo La Punta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Vergnano Luca (07/2728) 6 11 6 9 6 8 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boggiatto Debora (07/2702) 6 9 6 6 4 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parri Andrea (07/2701) 3 0 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinetto Chiara (07/2721) 0 0 6 5 2 1 6 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catapano Anna Lucia (07/2703) 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senatore Giorgio (07/2881) 3 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiantia Valeria (07/2722) 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vergnano Luca 07/2728 30 41 1,37

Boggiatto Debora 07/2702 19 22 1,16

Parri Andrea 07/2701 16 17 1,06

Martinetto Chiara 07/2721 20 16 0,80

Catapano Anna Lucia 07/2703 15 10 0,67

Senatore Giorgio 07/2881 11 7 0,64

Chiantia Valeria 07/2722 9 1 0,11


